

March 23, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2019

Page 1, line 17, replace "0" with "206,000" and replace "3,000,000" with "3,206,000"

Page 1, line 18, replace "3,784,110" with "3,990,110" and replace "36,623,778" with  
"36,829,778"

Page 1, line 20, replace "4,056,860" with "4,262,860" and replace "25,860,896" with  
"26,066,896"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98038.0201 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**